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Mon Feb 4 11:14pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fumblers 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 1831.00 1719.40 2296.60

OverCode 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 2115.60 1714.80 2638.20

Fins Win the East 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1698.30 1899.00 2130.40

Eagle Brothers 4 9 0 0.308 3-5 4-9 1655.40 1789.60 1990.70

Ball Buster 4 9 0 0.308 4-4 4-9 1580.80 1750.50 2161.60

NFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fins-R-In 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 1901.10 1795.20 2461.30

Nine is a Natural 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 1941.10 1836.90 2554.90

The All Fantasy Team 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1845.20 1949.10 2414.90

BucSkins 6 7 0 0.462 2-6 6-7 1804.80 1913.50 2345.50

Seafood Crooks & Co. 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1788.30 1793.60 2306.10

Total Points
OverCode 2638.20

Nine is a Natural 2554.90

Fins-R-In 2461.30

The All Fantasy Team 2414.90

BucSkins 2345.50

Seafood Crooks & Co. 2306.10

Fumblers 2296.60

Ball Buster 2161.60

Fins Win the East 2130.40

Eagle Brothers 1990.70
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AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

South Side Steelers 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 1973.60 1816.40 2469.30

I got a Thielen 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1984.40 1836.50 2499.70

Troy-R-Us 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1942.80 1927.20 2474.80

NPR Krewe 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1855.90 1808.60 2275.50

Troyanator 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1589.50 1853.40 2010.20

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Packer Smacker 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 10-3 1968.40 1734.00 2493.60

Ted Bundy of Fantasy 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1710.40 1790.40 2166.40

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1796.00 1780.80 2329.90

PandaExpress 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 1794.90 1885.50 2251.20

Silver and Black Attack 4 9 0 0.308 3-5 4-9 1590.50 1773.60 2105.80

Total Points
I got a Thielen 2499.70

Packer Smacker 2493.60

Troy-R-Us 2474.80

South Side Steelers 2469.30

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 2329.90

NPR Krewe 2275.50

PandaExpress 2251.20

Ted Bundy of Fantasy 2166.40

Silver and Black Attack 2105.80

Troyanator 2010.20
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